RYAN P
JANICE E
DAUN S
SABIR M
SHIRLEY M
KYLE H
MARY M
TEQUILAR
DARLENE W
JOSHUA K
DOMINIC M
BASEEMA S
SUSAN A
JACK A
DENISE A
SUNAINA B
DOUGLAS B
THOMAS B
ANTHONY B
JAMES B
CASSANDRA B
SHANNON B
JUWANE B
PAUL B
TAMARA B
JOHN B
TIFFANY B
WILLIAM B
CAROL B
WILLIAM C
KHALIL C
NICOLE C
NADINE C
REBECCA C
BETHD
RAY D
JAMES E
ANGELA E
JANA E
MARTIN E
NICOLE F
JOHN G
ROBERT G
CHRISTOPHER G
CLINT G
KARL G
DONALDH
MITCHELL H
DENNIS H
GLENH
DARRYL H
RICHARD H
KEVIN H
JASON J
STEPHEN K
GARY K
KENA K
PETERL
BENJAMIN L
ANTHONY L
LAWRENCE L

OUT OF STATE
HUNTINGDON
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
DELAWARE
ALLEGHENY
FRANKLIN
YORK
PHILADELPHIA
OUT OF STATE
ALLEGHENY
LANCASTER
HUNTINGDON
BUCKS

BUCKS
MERCER
WESTMORELAND
DELAWARE
CAMBRIA
LANCASTER
JEFFERSON
DELAWARE
PHILADELPHIA
ALLEGHENY
CUMBERLAND
WASHINGTON
FAYETTE
CUMBERLAND
BUCKS
DAUPHIN
PHILADELPHIA
ALLEGHENY
ERIE
WESTMORELAND
ALLEGHENY
HUNTINGDON
ERIE

ERIE

BEAVER
MONROE

ERIE
MONTGOMERY
BUCKS
WESTMORELAND
PHILADELPHIA
BRADFORD
CENTRE
SCHUYLKILL
CHESTER
ALLEGHENY
PHILADELPHIA
DELAWARE
LUZERNE
LACKAWANNA
PHILADELPHIA
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
LEBANON
ALLEGHENY
LANCASTER
ALLEGHENY

NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

EXTREME GREEN

CASH IN HAND

EAGLES

HAPPY FATHER'S DAY
GONE FISHIN'

JACKPOT PARTY
JACKPOT PARTY
MONOPOLY GAME TOKENS
MONEY LINES

LOOSE CHANGE

POOL PARTY

LOOSE CHANGE

FAT WALLET

PIRATE'S BOOTY

WILD 10X

WILD 10X

MONOPOLY PROPERTIES
MONOPOLY PROPERTIES
BANG BOOM KA-POW
MONOPOLY UTILITIES

5X THE CASH

FAT WALLET

MONOPOLY UTILITIES
MONOPOLY UTILITIES
PIRATE'S BOOTY
MONOPOLY PROPERTIES
WILD 10X

MONOPOLY PROPERTIES
PIRATE'S BOOTY

TOP DOLLAR
MONOPOLY GAME TOKENS
TOP DOLLAR

BANG BOOM KA-POW
FAT WALLET

MONOPOLY PROPERTIES
HAPPY FATHER'S DAY
HIGH VOLTAGE CASH
HAPPY FATHER'S DAY
MONOPOLY PROPERTIES
5X THE CASH

FAT WALLET

FAT WALLET

WILD 10X

HAPPY FATHER'S DAY
WILD 10X

FAT WALLET

WILD 10X

FAT WALLET

5X THE CASH

FAT WALLET

JACKPOT PARTY

WILD 10X

FAT WALLET

PIRATE'S BOOTY
MONOPOLY UTILITIES

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

HAPPY FATHER'S DAY
HAPPY FATHER'S DAY
5X THE CASH

$1,361,339.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,801.50
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



JOSEPH L
WILLIAM L
GREGORY L
JOHN L
CHARLES M
CAROL M
MICHAEL M
KIM M
MICHAEL M
CHRISTOPHER M
CHERYL M
ANABEL M

JEFFREY THOMAS M

BRENDA M
JEANNE M
BRIAN M
GARY M
RICHARD M
TYLERM
SCOTTM
JEROME N
SHERYL N
JEFFREY O
LORI O
SHACHI P
SHACHI P
SHEEL P
PATRICIA P
RICHARD P
RONALD P
JOSHUA R
ALLAHR
ALLAHR
ROSE R
NICHOLAS R
JOSEPHR
JUSTINR
TIMOTHY R
COREY R
MIGUEL R
JESSICAR
SHERI R
TAMARA R
TAMARA R
ERIN S
MECHELLE S
CARLOS S
DOYLENE S
MARY S
PATRICIA S
ALVINT
SUNY T
JOHNT
KRISHNA V
WILLIAM V
HENRY W
DORIS W
MICHAEL W
CRAIG W
MARCELLA W
THEODORE Z

NORTHAMPTON
VENANGO

ERIE
MONTGOMERY
DELAWARE
BEAVER
BUCKS
LANCASTER
DELAWARE
LYCOMING
ADAMS
PHILADELPHIA
CHESTER
ADAMS
DAUPHIN
MERCER
CHESTER
LACKAWANNA
CUMBERLAND
BLAIR
LYCOMING
CAMBRIA
LACKAWANNA
WESTMORELAND
NORTHAMPTON
NORTHAMPTON
BUCKS
NORTHAMPTON
CHESTER
PHILADELPHIA
CUMBERLAND
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
CHESTER
PHILADELPHIA
YORK
JEFFERSON
TIOGA
HUNTINGDON
NORTHAMPTON
PHILADELPHIA
BUCKS
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
CUMBERLAND
WASHINGTON
PHILADELPHIA
PERRY

OUT OF STATE
WYOMING
WESTMORELAND
MONROE
DELAWARE
NORTHAMPTON
DELAWARE
LUZERNE
PHILADELPHIA
OUT OF STATE
CHESTER
MONTGOMERY
SCHUYLKILL

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA

HAPPY FATHER'S DAY
TOP DOLLAR
MONOPOLY UTILITIES
HAPPY FATHER'S DAY
WILD 10X

FAT WALLET

WILD 10X

PIRATE'S BOOTY

FAT WALLET
MONOPOLY UTILITIES
WILD 10X

5X THE CASH

FAT WALLET
JACKPOT PARTY

5X THE CASH

FAT WALLET

HAPPY FATHER'S DAY
WILD 10X

PIRATE'S BOOTY
JACKPOT PARTY

FAT WALLET

FAT WALLET
PIRATE'S BOOTY
HIGH VOLTAGE CASH
CASH STAMPEDE
CASH STAMPEDE

FAT WALLET

BANG BOOM KA-POW
5X THE CASH
MONOPOLY PROPERTIES
FAT WALLET
MONOPOLY GAME TOKENS
MONOPOLY UTILITIES
5X THE CASH
PIRATE'S BOOTY

5X THE CASH

HAPPY FATHER'S DAY
5X THE CASH

FAT WALLET
PIRATE'S BOOTY
HIGH VOLTAGE CASH
TOP DOLLAR

HIGH VOLTAGE CASH
MONOPOLY UTILITIES
TOP DOLLAR

FAT WALLET

WILD 10X

FAT WALLET
JACKPOT PARTY

5X THE CASH
JACKPOT PARTY
PIRATE'S BOOTY
WILD 10X

PIRATE'S BOOTY

FAT WALLET
MONOPOLY UTILITIES
MONOPOLY GAME TOKENS
CASH STAMPEDE
BANG BOOM KA-POW
CASH IN HAND

TOP DOLLAR

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



